R&S®Spectrum Rider FPH
Handheld spectrum
analyzer
Small form factor to handle big tasks
¸Spectrum RiderR&S®Spectrum
Rider FPH
Modern and rugged portable
design – the perfect multi-

Typically between 2 and 4 hours Not applicable
Weight 2.5 kg Typically between 3 kg and 5 kg Typically more than 4.5 kg
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
R&S®Spectrum Rider Handheld Spectrum Analyzer, 5 kHz to 2 GHz R&S®FPH 1321.1111.02
Accessories supplied
Lithium-ion battery pack, USB cable, AC power supply with country-specific adapters for EU, GB, US, AUS, CH,
CD-ROM with R&S®Instrument View software and documentation, quick start guide, side strap
Options
Spectrum Analyzer Frequency Upgrade 2 GHz to 3 GHz R&S®FPH-B3 1321.0667.02
Spectrum Analyzer Frequency Upgrade 3 GHz to 4 GHz (R&S®FPH-B3 required) R&S®FPH-B4 1321.0673.02
Spectrum Analyzer Preamplifier R&S®FPH-B22 1321.0680.02
Analog Modulation Analysis AM/FM R&S®FPH-K7 1) 1321.0696.02
Power Sensor Support R&S®FPH-K9 1321.0709.02
Interference Analysis R&S®FPH-K15 1) 1321.0715.02
Signal Strength Mapping R&S®FPH-K16 1) 1321.0615.02
Channel Power Meter R&S®FPH-K19 1321.0721.02
Pulse Measurements with Power Sensor R&S®FPH-K29 1321.0738.02
Receiver Mode and Channel Scanner R&S®FPH-K43 1) 1321.0621.02
Accessories
Car Adapter R&S®HA-Z302 1) 1321.1340.02
Battery Charger for Lithium-Ion Battery R&S®HA-Z303 1321.1328.02
Lithium -Ion Battery Pack (6.4 Ah) R&S®HA-Z306 1321.1334.02
Spare Power Supply R&S®HA-Z301 1321.1386.02
Soft Carrying Bag R&S®HA-Z220 1309.6175.00
GPS Receiver R&S®HA-Z340 1) 1321.1392.02
Log Periodic OEM Antenna R&S®HA-Z350 1321.1405.02
Headphone R&S®FSH-Z36 1145.5838.02
Hard Shell Protective Carrying Case R&S®RTH-Z4 1) 1326.2774.02
1)	 Planned
Service that adds value